YORK INTERNATIONAL16
COMPRESSOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE
DXS 36 L A R A 46 E
Type of YORK Economizer Utilization
Semi-Hermetic Twin E = Economized
Screw Compressor N = Non-economized
Diameter of Male Rotor
45 = 145.3 mm
36 = 136.4 mm
Compressor Rotor Length
L = Length L/D
S = Short L/D
Design Series
Motor Vendor
R = 2-Pole Reliance
S = 2-Pole A.O. Smith
T = 4-Pole Reliance
Motor Stack & Diameter Code
A = 10-1/8 Dia. x 10.75 Stack
B, C, etc. =  TBA
Voltage and Frequency
40 = 380-3-60
46 = 460-3-60
58 = 575-3-60
C
o
m
p
re
sso
r
COMPRESSOR WEIGHTS
MM SIZE WEIGHT (LBS)* Kg
145 1310 594
136 1250 567
                * LESS SERVICE VALVES
• Compressor Isolator Pad Kit
(Reduces sound and vibration)
475-37815-000 one per each compressor
(Became standard mid 2000)
Note: Compressor feet hold-down bolts, tightened
from the underside of the frame rails, must be
removed when the isolator pad kit is installed.
YORK INTERNATIONAL 17
FORM 201.18-RP3
MODEL DXS COMPRESSOR PART NUMBERS
C
o
m
p
re
ss
o
r
Unit Voltage Code MM Size Compressor
Sys1 Sys2 Sys3 System # 1 System # 2 System # 3
YCAS0250 -40 136 136 136 364-49093-214 364-49093-214 364-49093-214
-46 136 136 136 364-49093-215 364-49093-215 364-49093-215
-58 136 136 136 364-49093-216 364-49093-216 364-49093-216
YCAS0270 -40 136 136 145 364-49093-214 364-49093-214 364-49094-214
-46 136 136 145 364-49093-215 364-49093-215 364-49094-215
-58 136 136 145 364-49093-216 364-49093-216 364-49094-216
YCAS0300 -40 145 145 145 364-49094-214 364-49094-214 364-49094-214
-46 145 145 145 364-49094-215 364-49094-215 364-49094-215
-58 145 145 145 364-49094-216 364-49094-216 364-49094-216
YCAS0330 -40 145 145 145 364-49094-214 364-49094-214 364-49094-214
-46 145 145 145 364-49094-215 364-49094-215 364-49094-215
-58 145 145 145 364-49094-216 364-49094-216 364-49094-216
Compressor Change Out kit – ALL Models – 464-49737-000 (Includes gaskets
and o-rings)